
HOME, APPAREL,  
DEALS  & MORE 

10% SENIOR DISCOUNT EVERY WEDNESDAY!!

$599

Selection, styles, brands & colors may vary by store.  Prices good: 9.21.25-10.4.25

-TUMBLER 
-LOTION PUMP 
-SOAP DISH 
-TOOTH BRUSH HOLDER

FULL/QUEEN...$12.99 
KING...$14.99

7 PIECE  
BED IN A BAG

$2999

2 PACK 
 BATH RUGS

$999

BATH COORDINATES

$599

50”X60” 
TEDDY/PLUSH 

 THROWS

$599

20”X20”  
DECORATIVE  

PILLOWS  
FT. FAUX FUR

$799

50” X 70” FAUX  
RABBIT FUR OR  

SHERPA REVERSIBLE 
THROW

$799 50” X 60’  
POLAR  

FLEECE THROWS

$199

TWIN NOVELTY 
 BLANKETS 

$999

HALLOWEEN  
40oz DOUBLEWALL 
 PLASTIC TUMBLERS

$499

ASSORTED MASKS  
& MAKEUP

$499

ARTIFICIAL FALL  
BUSHES

$299

FALL DÉCOR THEMED  
HAND SOAP

$399

56” HANGING  
SCARECROW  

OR HALLOWEEN  
HANGER

$699 $499
5FT SCARECROW OR 

 HALLOWEEN  
STAKES

FALL HARVEST 
HOME DECOR

HARVEST 
CERAMIC 

 HAND SOAP$599
ASSORTED  

 HALLOWEEN COSTUMES  
& ACCESSORIES

FALL  
HARVEST 
KITCHEN  

SETS

$299

$139

$699$449

$799
-SHOWER CURTAIN HOOKS 
-STRIPE BATH TOWEL

$999
-METAL WASTE  
BASKET 
-SHOWER CURTAIN

lots of choices

so many  
prints &  
designs to 

choose

lots 
of 

COLORS

lots 
of 

styles

huge 
selection 

of fall 
decor

SAVINGS FOR ALL 

so many 
to 

choose 
from



so  many colors!

LOTS OF STYLES TO CHOOSE

FIND YOUR  
FAVORITE 
COLORS!!

YOUNG MEN’S 
 FAMOUS MAKER 

 FLEECE HOODIES & 
 JOGGERS

MANY TO CHOOSE

BOYS 4-18 &  
GIRLS 4-16  

FLEECE SETS

$999TODDLER BOY  
& GIRLS 

 FLEECE SETS

$799

MEN’S FLAT  
BILL CAPS$699

MEN’S  
FLANNEL  
SHIRTS

$699

MEN’S  
WRANGLER  

CARGO PANTS  
(IRREGULAR)

$1299

LADIES  
FLEECE 

 HOODIES  
OR JOGGERS

$699
PLUS...$7.99

MEN’S  
PULLOVER  
HOODIES

$799

WRANGLER  
DENIM JEANS 

 (IRREGULAR)

$1199

$999

MEN’S  
THERMAL  

TOPS

$599

LADIES   
GRAPHIC TEES

$499
PLUS: 
$5.99

BREAST 
 CANCER  

AWARENESS 
 BALL CAPS

$699

LADIES  
HUMONGOUS  

DORMS

$699

LADIES BREAST 
 CANCER  

AWARENESS  
LEGGINGS

$599
PLUS: 
$6.99

LADIES  
GRAPHIC 
 FLEECE 

 SWEATSHIRTS

$999

LADIES  
SCRUB TOPS

PLUS: 
$10.99

LADIES  
SCRUB BOTTOMS

$699

$799
PLUS: $8.99

$1299
LADIES  
PAJAMA  

SETSLADIES BCA 
 NURSING CLOGS

$799
LADIES  

10PK FASHION 
 LOW CUT OR 

 3PK COZY SOCKS

$599

LADIES  
 SLIPPERS

$899 BREAST CANCER 
 AWARENESS  

40oz STAINLESS  
STEEL WATER  

BOTTLES

$999

OUR 
BEST 

SELECTION 
EVER!!

LOTS OF  GREAT DESIGNS

LOTS TO CHOOSE FROM

LOTS OF  GREAT DESIGNS

SOFT, COMFY AND STYLISH



PERFECT 
FOR 

CHILLY 
MORNINGS

PELONIS  
MICROWAVE

$6999

EUREKA 
 BLAZE  

3N1  
VACUUM

$2999

TRAPPER’S PEAK  
CAMO 7QT 

 SLOW COOKER
$2999

FRIGIDAIRE 
 MINI FRIDGE

$1999

5.3QT 
 AIR FRYER

$3999

FAMOUS BRAND 
2 SLICE TOASTER

$1499

BLACK & DECKER 
UPRIGHT SERIES  
PET VACUUM

$6999
QUARTZ  
RADIANT  
HEATER

$3999

8PC WHEAT  
FIBER FOOD  

STORAGE SET
$799 $699 4 PIECE 

MIXING  
BOWL SET

$599
NOODLE BOWLS

PROTOR  
SILEX KNIFE 
 BLOCK 13PC

$1999
4.4 QT GLASS  
BAKEWARE 

$799

STERILITE 4 DRAWER  
WIDE WEAVE

$3999

12 PAIR  
UNDERBED  

SHOE  
ORGANIZER  

$599POP-UP  
HAMPER

$899
25 PK RUBBER  

COATED NON-SLIP  
WIRE HANGERS

20 GALLON 
 SQUARE  
TOTES

$699

$799
18 PACK  

KIDS VELVET  
HANGERS

$699

USE AS  A HAND VAC!

4 PC 
SET

8 PC 
SET



HUGE SELECTION OF 
FALL PET APPAREL!!40” X 30” 

REALTREE  
PET BEDS

LITTLE DEBBIE  
CAKES

LOTS OF 
COLORS TO 

CHOOSE

SO 
CUTE!!

$2299

30’X20’ PET BEDS
$1299

PRINTED PET  
BOWLS

$399

ULTRA CHEWY  
DOUBLE TREAT 

 BONES$125

PET TEES 
 & SWEATERS

$399

PET  
HOODIES  

OR DRESSES

$499

10’ X 10’  
POP-UP GAZEBO

$6999

$599
8” MUMS

$229

$579

VARIETY 
OF 

SCENTS

25+ TO 
CHOOSE 

FROM

$309
FRITO LAY CHIPS

53 
 FLAVORS

BODYCOLOGY  
BATH & SKIN 
 PRODUCTS

$499

CLUB PACK  
SPICES

$499

ZACHARY TUB 
 CANDIES$399

ASSORTED  
CANDIES

$125

250ML DOVE  
SPRAY DEO

$499

DR.TEALS  
BATH  

FAVORITES

WISH HAND 
SANITIZER &  
HAIR MIST

$25016 
SCENTS 
TOTAL

WASH  61 LOADS

GAIN 88OZ 
 LIQUID  

DETERGENT

$999

HAVOLINE  
1QT  

MOTOR  
OIL 

$599
JERGENS  

BODY LOTION

5  SCENTS

$504

$999 AURA  
32 ROLL 

 BATH TISSUE

CLOROX 
 BLEACH  
HE 43oz

$329 PINALEN 
 108oz $749

LONG HANDLE 
 GARDEN TOOLS

$1099

PROPANE GAS 
 FIRE PIT

$9999

WAS  $5.79

FIND 
NEW 
FAVS!!
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